"

1. MCLEOD
PARISE

2. COMBI
WEISE

3. LOPEZ
MACHIN

4. OWEN
ALMEYRA

5. ULLMAN
PALACIO

6. NICHOLS
PERALTA

7. DAROCA
PARISE

8. ABDALA
TALLEUR

Camilia
Bianca

Bryanna
Denise

Carmela
Malena

Amy
Lucia

Nicole
Valentina

Uma
Mia

Mia
Violeta

Brunella
Lizet

9. SERANTES Guadalupe

PARISE

10. TIZNADO
DIAZ
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SvtB

Martina

Luciana
Martina

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Cardan -
FBG

Cardan -
FBG

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Le
Tramp -
FMG

Le
Tramp -
FMG

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Cardan -
FBG

cardan -
FBG

Fly -
Chubut

Fly -
Chubut

S1
1.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

RAICOMMERCE

CONSTRUCTION

S2 S3
1.0 15
1.0 125
075 175
1.0 20
1.5 20
1.5 175
1.0 20
225 275
075 1.0

Nacional de Clubes 2019 Trelew 2 al 5 de Mayo 2019
Synchronised trampoline — C - Femenino — Qualification

S4
175

35

2.75

2.75

2.25

2.75

1.25

S5
2.0

3.0

20

2.25

2.0

2.0

25

S6
1.75

20

20

2.25

2.25

1.25

2.75

S7
1.25

1.5

15

15

1.5

S8
2.25

2.75

1.75

25

2.25

S9
1.5

1.25

2.75

3.25

S10
1.75

3.25

2.25

25

CURDTRAMP ./ ACROSPORT

L
0.2.5

1.25

2.0

8.40

8.425

7.825

4.525

3.625

D H
9.70

6.45

4.00

Synchro  Total

18.40

18.40

16.60

16.00

13.60

14.00

13.20

10.20

7.60

36.500

35.750

34.575

33.400

30.925

30.800

25.600

20.225

15.225

Score

36.500

35.750

34.575

33.400

30.925

30.800

25.600

20.225

15.225
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